
Pos 

TT1 

1 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TT6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

'077 

411 

67 

127 

33 

912 

121 

012 

41 

04 

35 

'038 

741 

26 

356 

778 

670 

107 

100 

646 

'044 

'010 

125 

167 

'021 

42 

77 

7 

123 

*018 

926 

181 

Name 

John Taylor 

Dan Westerwick 

Denis Clavette 

John Alfini 

Chris Herrick 

Randy Edwards 

Eric Yow 

Dariusz Koman 

Andrew Clos 

Joseph Cattaneo 

Derek Mortland 

Paul Radey 

Caleb Miller 

Charles Sansone 

Nick Owens 

Jordan Hill 

Brian Kellett 

James Cannatti/ Jr 

CAGRI YILMAZ 

Bill Kowalewski-Barrera 

Mark Phillips 

John Santiago 

Christopher Armbruster 

Mike Cooper 

Keith Patrick 

Ryan Burkert 

Joey Pollak 

Team Weber 

Andrew Janosik 

Brian Faessler 

Mike Wachmenko 

Scott Schmick 

Class 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:39.696 

1:34.086 

1:37.327 

1:38.271 

1:38.453 

2:09.111 

1:37.461 

1:42.214 

1:42.332 

1:44.822 

1:48.910 

1:40.614 

1:42.131 

1:47.192 

1:48.319 

2:19.417 

1:43.600 

1:48.607 

1:48.687 

1:57.093 

1:58.652 

2:27.264 

1:28.271 

1:31.903 

1:34.167 

In Session 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

2nd Overall Time 

1:39.905 

1:34.307 

1:37.765 

1:39.009 

1:38.576 

2:13.485 

1:37.931 

1:42.514 

1:42.974 

1:44.989 

1:49.845 

1:41.019 

1:42.368 

1:47.692 

1:49.235 

2:19.649 

1:44.057 

1:48.820 

1:49.261 

1:57.748 

2:00.273 

2:27.544 

1:28.491 

1:32.328 

1:34.253 

2nd Session 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW E46 M3 

Porsche Cayman S 

Chevrolet Vette 

Ford Roush  Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 

Subaru WRX STI 

mini jcw 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang V6 

Nissan 350z 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda RX-8 

Scion FRS 

Mazda Miata NC 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche  944 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford  Mustang 

Radical SR3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Printed: 5/26/2019 4:42:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Mark Bardes / Kyle Burkhardt 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL Mid Ohio Pro - Race to Remember 

Time Trials - TT1-6,TTU 

TT Final Results - 5-26-2019 

Mid-Ohio Pro Course 2.250 miles 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

27 

321 

93 

350 

222 

172 

70 

19 

1 

Name 

Stu Jones 

Martin Derry 

Clifton Ching 

Jason Remley 

Kevin Wesley 

Kyle Musch 

Joe Kellerman 

Dave Hussong 

Team TEAM Faessler 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:40.083 

1:58.959 

2:51.238 

In Session 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

2nd Overall Time 

1:40.119 

2:00.153 

2nd Session 

TT - Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

Make - Model 

BMW Z4M 

Radical SR3 

Honda  S2000 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Challenger 

Staudacher  P1 

Chev Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

ford mustang 
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